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Special Notes Upcoming

RemindersA Look at Our Week

Classroom News


	1: Ms. Rittenhouse - ICRS preschool
	7: 
	2: March 29, 2019
	3: If I Had a Farm
handwriting: 8 review 2, 4, 6
vocab: blow/evaporate, white/gray, breeze/windy
"Rabbits and Rain"
scrub brush painting
recognizing patterns
"The Lamb and the Chick"
story of a storm
"It is Spring"
Noah and his Ark
God Always Loves Us
N is for net
Jesus Feeds Many People
We Thank God For His Gifts
5 loaves & 2 fish game
	4: 
	5: Snack Schedule:

SPRING BREAK April 1-5

Mon. April 8 - Vincent
Tues. April 9 - Amreet
Thurs. April 11 - Bennett
Fri. April 12 - Easton

Mon. April 15 - Eloise
Tues. April 16 - Emanuel
Thurs. April 18 - Evan
Fri. April 19 -  Griffin

Mon. April 22 - No School
                          Easter Monday
Tues. April 23 - Hadleigh
	6: Spring Break - April 1-5 - No School - ENJOY!!!!!
	Text1: 


